2aliga Benjamin y 3a Alevin
Vinaros, 3/12/2023

Prueba 14
03/12/2023 - 11:05

Masc., 200m Estilos

12 afios
Resultados

Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificacion

©oOoNoOTOMWOWNE

10.
DSQ
DSQ

AN

DAUDEN SOUSA, Dimas 12
GUMBAU SALES, Joel 12
PASICHNYK, Makar 12
ALSINA BORT, Jordi 12
MICHAVILA RIBERA, Pau 12
ORTI MIRALLES, Manel 12
CASANOVA PERAL, Fran 12

Tiempo Pts

Vila-Swim Fondistas Club 3:24.961153
Vila-Swim Fondistas Club 13:29.851142

C.N. Vinaros
C.N. Vinaros
C.N. Vinaros
C.N. Vinaros
C.N. Vinaros

NEBIERIDZE CANTALAPIEL12A, C.N. Vila-Real

CACERES ESPINOZA, J. 12
LERENA JENNI, L. 12
MAWAD HAFID, Taha 12
BENHALIMA DRAOUA, G. 12

C.N. Vila-Real
C.N. Vila-Real
C.N. Benicarlo
C.N. Vinaros

3:37.64 127
3:38.92 125
3:40.24 123
3:49.80 108
3:54.60 102
4:02.48 92
4:05.39 89
4:23.84 71

50m

47.92
46.40
48.32
52.06
1:00.38
54.94
55.72
56.51
1:01.00
1:04.20

100m 150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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